2018 Combined Event
accounts

Date

Event

Ticket sales
Season tickets
Tickets incl Cavatina
Total

Programme sales (net)
Refreshment sales/donations
Total other sales

Expenses

Musicians fees and expenses
Programme & flyer costs
Premises/instruments
Food/wine & TEN

Total

Profit
Subsidy money per £ of tickets

Sponsorship not GA
Sponsorship GA (net)

Cash donations GASDS (net)
Contribution

Contribution adjusted for Gift Aid

Conservatoire Concerts

Ticket sales

Expenses

Musicians fees etc
Programme costs
Premises/instruments
Food/wine & TEN
Total

Sponsorship not GA
Sponsorship GA (net)

Cash donations GASDS (net)
Contribution (surplus/loss)
Contribution adjusted for Gift Aid

Other income

Other income
Subscriptions not GA

Subscriptions GA net
Gifts not GA

Gifts GA

Misc GASDS
Gift Aid claimed incl GASDS

Miscellaneous
FCMF sponsorship GA

FCMF sponsorship NOT GA

Total

Written off liabilities OLD TBS

Surplus/Loss in year

Surplus/loss CIO
Surplus/loss OLD TBS
Total

c1
26-Jan-2018

RCM Flute

£264.00
£471.00
£735.00

£427.80
£120.46

£21.20
£569.46

£165.54
-£0.23

£0.00
£0.00
£40.20

£205.74
£215.79

G1
13-Jan-2018

Purcell
£75.00

£695.00
£150.00

£86.00
£931.00

£1,131.00
£275.00
£557.75

£871.00

£5,020.50
£2,012.69

£350.00

£33.00
£6,412.06

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£14,699.25

£960.00

£2,000.72

£8,275.78
-£6,275.06
£2,000.72

c2
23-Feb-2018

Lomeiko

£264.00
£490.50
£754.50

£195.00

£155.46
£30.50
£380.96

£373.54
-£0.50

£0.00
£0.00
£47.30
£420.84
£432.67

G2
17-Feb-2018
Laura
MacDonald
£50.00

£320.00

£100.00

£43.19
£463.19

£602.00
£188.81
£339.31

this sheet

Event ac
Event ac

Farnham Concert
c3 c4
9-Mar-2018 6-Apr-2018
Laurence Castalian
Cummings Quartet
£264.00 £264.00
£582.00 £634.50
£846.00 £898.50
£500.00 £1,000.00
£74.26 £190.00
£12.90 £55.98
£587.16 £1,245.98
£258.84 -£347.48
-£0.31 £0.39
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£47.10 £119.15
£305.94 -£228.33
£317.72 -£198.54
G3 G4
17-Mar-2018 28-Apr-2018
TL Sinfonia TL Students
£0.00 £30.00
£805.00 £400.00
£100.00 £100.00
£201.23 £36.60
£1,106.23 £536.60
£579.00 £641.20
-£527.23 £134.60
-£382.48 £294.90

Other expenses

Other expenses
Publicity

Travel Expense
Insurance

Office and general
expenses

Postage and
Delivery
Telephone
Computer and
Internet Expenses
Concert equipment
Misc expense
including thank you
gifts

Bank charges incl
PayPal

LLoyds charges
Cavatina

FCMF prizes
Total

£130.00

£30.00
£598.50

£482.34

£75.87
£0.00

£387.82
£199.53
£50.79
£314.92
£50.00
£100.00

£100.00
£2,519.77

Series
C5 Cé
12-May-2018 6-Oct-2018
Dante
Pegasus Quartet
£264.00 £187.50
£1,020.00 £751.50
£1,284.00 £939.00
£4,659.25 £1,250.00
£350.00 £300.00
£132.48 £69.28
£5141.73  £1,619.28
-£3,857.73 -£680.28
£3.00 £0.72
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £1,000.00
£208.30 £95.10
-£3,649.43 £414.82
-£3,597.36 £688.60
G5 G6
19-May-2018 23-Jun-2018
Duo Asteria  Singers
£20.00 £0.00
£300.00 £420.00
£100.00 £100.00
£40.69 £43.60
£440.69 £563.60
£433.00 £486.00
£12.31 -£77.60
£120.56 £43.90
Sale of
Items (eg
CDs books)
Undentified
Contributi
on of items

c7
27-Oct-2018
Lipatti Piano
Qt

£187.50
£799.00
£986.50

£1,100.20

£300.00
£68.36
£1,468.56

-£482.06
£0.49

£0.00
£0.00
£104.90
-£377.16
-£350.94

G7
15-Sep-2018

Jayden
£35.00

£375.00
£181.92

£37.10
£594.02

£657.00
£97.98
£262.23

Items

£25.00
£25.00

£50.00

cs
24-Nov-2018
Brook Street
band Totals
£187.50 £1,882.50
£724.00 £5,472.50
£911.50 £7,355.00
£1,375.00 £10,507.25
£113.86 £1,604.04
£75.79 £466.49
£1,564.65 £12,577.78
-£653.15 -£5,222.78
£0.72
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £1,000.00
£44.72 £706.77
-£608.43 -£3,516.01
-£597.25 -£3,089.32
G8 G9
20-Oct-2018
Florizel Ami Lodge
£35.00 £0.00
£400.00 £150.00
£100.00 £30.00
£34.30 £0.00
£534.30 £180.00
£494.00 £188.00
-£5.30 £8.00
£118.20 £55.00
Cost of items £0.00

Tilford and
F4 F1 F2
16-Jun-2018
Festival
Edge gl y
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £1,762.00
£0.00 £0.00 £1,762.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £1,762.00
£200.00 £100.00 £4,440.98
£0.00 £93.00 £668.50
£0.00 £93.10 £151.93
£200.00 £286.10 £5,261.41
-£200.00 -£286.10 -£3,499.41
£1.99
£0.00 £0.00 £33.00
£0.00 £0.00 £2,376.50
£0.00 £0.00 £304.11
-£200.00 -£286.10 -£785.80
-£200.00  -£286.10 £115.65
G10 G11 G12
17-Nov-2018  24-Nov-2018  1-Dec-2018
. Susie Walsh
Ziran Duo Portuguese flute
£0.00 £20.00 £10.00
£300.00 £0.00 £375.00
£100.00 £100.00 £100.00
£35.55 £62.70 £24.79
£435.55 £162.70 £499.79
£363.00 £335.00 £256.00
-£72.55 £192.30 -£233.79
£18.20 £276.05 -£169.79
Other
Concerts Ex1 EX2
Date 9-Feb-2018  16-Mar-2018
Matthew Poetry &
Event taylor Violin
Ticket sales £430.00 £489.00
Expenses
Musicians fees etc £381.24 £438.00
Programme costs
Premises/instrume
nts £57.76 £186.00
Food/wine & TEN £12.90 £107.44
Total £451.90 £731.44
Sponsorship not
GA £0.00 £135.00
Sponsorship GA
(net) £0.00 £0.00
Cash donations
GASDS (net) £31.60 £75.40
Contribution £9.70 -£32.04

Festival
F3 SJss
17-Jun-2018 19-Jun-2018
Festival

Sunday SJSS
£0.00
£5,732.50 £2,192.93
£5,732.50 £2,192.93
£0.00
£75.00
£75.00 £0.00
£5,807.50
£9,592.67 £9,315.19
£106.00 £100.55
£700.00 £330.00
£429.60 £0.00
£10,828.27 £9,745.74
-£5,020.77 -£7,552.81
£0.89 £3.44
£0.00 £8,000.00
£0.00 £0.00
£265.04 £0.00
-£4,755.73 £447.19
-£4,689.47 £447.19
Totals
£275.00
£4,540.00
£0.00
£1,261.92
£645.75
£5,947.88
£0.00
£0.00
£6,165.20
£7.47
£1,533.83
Ex3 Ex4

Carols Totals
£0.00
£9,687.43
£0.00 £9,687.43
£0.00
£75.00
£0.00 £75.00
£100.00 £23,748.84
£102.00 £308.55
£0.00 £1,791.50
£287.16 £961.79
£489.16 £26,810.68
-£489.16 -£17,048.25
£700.00 £8,733.00
£0.00 £2,376.50
£0.00 £569.15
£210.84 -£5,369.60
£210.84 -£4,633.19
Festival
only
-£5,291.22
Ex5

21-Apr-2018 29-Sep-201813-Oct-2018

Farnham
Sinfonia  Donatus
£1,441.00 £0.00

£2,880.00 £12,499.59

£300.00 £1,250.50
£149.58 £537.77

£3,329.58 £14,287.86

£1,100.00 £2,000.00
£0.00 £10,000.00

£160.50
-£628.08

£0.00
-£2,287.86

Farnham
Sinfonia

£1,713.50

£3,536.00

£0.00
£205.49

£3,741.49

£900.00
£1,485.00

£285.59
£642.60



